
ADMMINISI'ILATION OF DANIAN & DIU
OFFICE OF TILE PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

COURT BUILDING, FORT AREA,
MOTI I)A 1A N -396 220.

No. PP/DMIN/GYPSY/2013-14/ 12 Dated : 3O, of (2013

VEHICLE AUCTION NOTICE

A Public auction for the sale of Maruty Gypsy, bearing registration No.

1)1)-03-A-0049 will be held on dated 14/08/2013 at 3.30 PM in the four wheeler vehicles

parking area, at the backyard of the premises of the Secretariat, Moti Daman on "as is

where is" basis. Interested parties are requested to remain present at 3.00 PM for the

bidding. Highest bidder has to pay the entire bid amount in cash on the spot against the

cash receipt and or as directed by the 1-1.0. of Office of Public Prosecutor. Daman.

Interested parties can inspect Maruty Gypsy No. DD-03-A-0049 in the four

wheeler vehicles parking area, at the backyard of the premises of the Secretariat,

Moti Daman on any working day during office hours.

Sr

No.

Description Location Quantity Reserve

Price
I. 2. 3. 4. 5,

I . Type : Maruty In the four wheeler vehicles

Model : Nlcu uty Gypsy parking area, at the backyard One 40,000/.

I Reg No. DD-03-A-0049 of the premises of the
Secretariat, Moti Daman,

Other terms and conditions can be obtained from Public Prosecutor Office. Darman
during Office hours.

H.4 ,.0'1o the Public Prosecute:'
Daman.

Copy f.w.c.s. to :-

1) All the 11.0./ HoDs of Daman. With a kind request to
2) All Sarpanches of Village Panchayat in Daman District. display on their oftice
3) The Chief Officer, DMC., Daman notice board for Vide
4) The PresidenUCEO., District Panchayat, Daman. publicity.
5 The DIO, NIC, Daman with request to upload on Official

l- \vebsite of U.T. Administration of Daman and Diu.

6) All District Garages. Daman.
7) Office copy.



hI;01S AND CONDITION:

1. The interested bidder shall have to deposit an amount of Rs. 4000 /- to become
eligible to participate in the auction.

2. The bid will start from the upset price as shown in the auction notice.
3. The eligible participate will offer bid in the round up to Rs. 1,000 /- for above upset

price.

4. An offer will be considered as highest and final only if the amount offered by the
bidder is announced consequently three times uninterrupted.

5. The successtitl highest bidder will have to deposit on the spot an amount equal to
25% on the total of his offer/bid.

6. The successful highest bidder will have to lift the vehicle upon the payment of full
amount as per his bid within 5 days from the date of issue of letter accepting
his/their highest bid.

7. In case of failure of the highest bidder to deposit the amount of 25% on the total

amount of his/her bid the deposit made for security eligibility to participate in the
auction will nand confiscated to the Government.

8. In case of the failure of the higher bidder(s) to the lift the entire quantity of the
relevant materials i.e. vehicle within the given period the amount of 25% of the
total amount as per his/their bid will be confiscated.

9. Further the amount to be deposited/paid as per condition No. 6 & 7 above wv 11 be

adjusted according to the actual number of relevant materials and the amount at as
deposited under condition No. 10 above will be adjusted against demand under
condition No. 8.

10. Power to accept or reject the highest bid without assigning any reasons is reserved
by the 1-1.0. of Office of Public Prosecutor, Daman.

11. The decision to accept / reject any/ highest bid (s) will be communicated within 30
days from the date of auction.

12. The above conditions are pronounced loudly in the presence of us and we shall sign
h b lere e ow in token thereof.

Signature of the bidders present

gnature of the Officer
Conduction auction.


